
1 Doesn't run on Fridays 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Bluewater Bus Station
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

700 1

0758
0814
0827
0831
0836

700 1

0843
0859
0912
0916
0921

700 1

0913
0929
0942
0946
0951

700 1 2

0943
0959
1012
1016
1021

700 1

1003
1019
1032
1036
1041

700 1 2

1023
1041
1052
1056
1101

700 1

1043
1101
1112
1116
1121

700 1

1103
1121
1132
1136
1141

700 1 2

1123
1141
1152
1156
1201

700 1

1143
1201
1212
1216
1221

700 1 2

1203
1221
1232
1236
1241

700 1 700 1 700 1 700 1 700 1

1223
Then

at
these
mins

43 03 23
past
each
hour
until

1503
1241 01 21 41 1521
1252 12 32 52 1532
1256 16 36 56 1536
1301 21 41 01 1541

700 1

1533
1551
1602
1606
1611

700 1

1601
1619
1632
1636
1641

700 1

1621
1639
1652
1656
1701

700 1

1641
1659
1712
1716
1721

700 1

1659
1721
1732
1736
1741

700 1

1719
1741
1752
1756
1801

700 1

1739
1801
1812
1816
1821

700 1

1800
1821
1832
1836
1841

700 1

1823
1841
1852
1856
1901

 
Bluewater Bus Station
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

700 1

1843
1901
1912
1916
1921

700 1 2

1903
1921
1932
1936
1941

700 1

1930
1948
1959
2002
2007

700 1

2000
2018
2029
2032
2037

700 1

2030
2048
2059
2102
2107

700 1 2

2130
2148
2159
2202
2207

700 1

2230
2248
2259
2302
2307

1 Doesn't run on Fridays 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Matalan
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Bluewater Bus Station

700 1

0700
0703
0708
0713
0726
0750

700 1

0743
0746
0751
0757
0808
0830

700 1

0817
0820
0825
0831
0842
0902

700 1 2

0847
0850
0855
0901
0912
0932

700 1 700 1 2 700 1 700 1 700 1

0907

Then
at

these
mins

27 47 07

past
each
hour
until

1047
0910 30 50 10 1050
0914 34 54 14 1054
0919 39 59 19 1059
0930 50 10 30 1110
0950 10 30 50 1130

700 1 2

1107
1110
1114
1119
1130
1150

700 1 700 1 700 1 700 1 700 1

1127

Then
at

these
mins

47 07 27

past
each
hour
until

1407
1130 50 10 30 1410
1134 54 14 34 1414
1139 59 19 39 1419
1150 10 30 50 1430
1210 30 50 10 1450

700 1

1437
1440
1444
1449
1500
1520

700 1

1507
1510
1514
1519
1530
1550

700 1

1527
1530
1534
1539
1550
1610

700 1

1547
1550
1554
1559
1610
1630

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Matalan
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Bluewater Bus Station

700 1 700 1 700 1 700 1 700 1

1607

Then
at

these
mins

27 47 07

past
each
hour
until

1747
1610 30 50 10 1750
1615 35 55 15 1755
1623 43 03 23 1803
1634 54 14 34 1814
1654 14 34 54 1834

700 1

1807
1810
1814
1819
1830
1850

700 1

1827
1830
1834
1839
1850
1908

700 1

1857
1900
1903
1906
1917
1935

700 1

1927
1930
1933
1936
1947
2005

700 1 2

2027
2030
2033
2036
2047
2105

700 1

2127
2130
2133
2136
2147
2205

700 Chatham to Bluewater Shopping Centre

via Rochester, Strood, Darnley Road and Earl Estate - Valid from Sunday, December 19, 2021 to Thursday, December 23, 2021

Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Bluewater Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Bluewater Bus Station

